IDI INGLES

HORARIO 24-25

LUNES

MARTES

MIERCOLES

JUEVES

VIERNES

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30:11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

Inglés llI
(B2)
Grupo mafiana

Inglés II
(B1)
Grupo mafana

Inglés Il
(B2)
Grupo mafana

Inglés Il
(81)
Grupo mafiana

14:30-15:00

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00:17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

Inglés llI
(B2)
Grupo tarde

Inglés Il
(B2)
Grupo tarde

19:00-19:30

19:30-20:00

20:00-20:30

20:30-21:00

Inglés Il
(1)
Grupo tarde

Inglés II
(B1)
Grupo tarde

21:00-21:30

21:30-22:00




